DESEGREGATION BUDGIEET



AGENDA



FY18 USP BUDGET DEVELOPMENT PROCESS TIMELINE



LEGAL OVERVIEW



SPECIAL MASTER RECOMMENDATIONS



SPECIAL MASTER RECOMMENDATIONS

For the Court:

For the District:



PLAINTIFF OBJECTIONS

Fisher:

Mendoza:



USP ACTIVITIES

|. Compliance and Good Faith

ll. Student Assignment

lll. Transportation



USP ACTIVITIES

IV. Admin/Certificated Staff

V. Quality of Education



USP ACTIVITIES

VI. Discipline

VIl. Family Engagement

VIII. Extracurricular Activities

10



USP ACTIVITIES

IX. Facilities and Technology

X. Transparency and Accountability

11



FY18 DESEGREGATION BUDGET



Activity

|. Compliance and Good Faith
ll. Student Assignment

lIl. Transportation

IV. Admin/Certificated Staff
V. Quality of Education

VI. Discipline

VIIl. Family Engagement

VIII. Extracurricular Activities
IX. Facilities and Technology
X. Accountability/ Transparency
Grand Total

FY18
12,820,113
9,725,509
8,865,097
5,593,753
20,389,488
931,371
1,088,737
134,796
2,256,048
1,906,135
63,711,047

FY18 FTE FY17 Adopted

177.14
153.08
77.22
52.10
322.46
3.38
19.78
1.00
7.00
10.00
823.15

9,602,332
14,184,651
9,022,092
3,635,653
19,858,625
806,213
1,383,218
188,677
2,839,759
2,189,828
63,711,047

FY17
Adopted
FTE

155.60
202.25
75.57
32.15
311.92
3.50
26.39
2.00
7.00
10.00
826.38



|. COMPLIANCE AND GOOD FAITH



Il. STUDENT ASSIGNMENT



School FY18

Bonillas 359,634
Booth Fickett 733,071
Borton 493,466
Carrillo 412,894
Davis 443,239
Dodge 276,212
Drachman 577,261
Holladay 609,332
Mansfeld 514,165
Palo Verde 11,514
Roskruge 725,357
Tucson 1,737,336
Tully 305,200
Total 7,598,681
Duplication of Resources*

Accelerated in FY17

Adjusted Total 7,598,681

FY17
Adopted

359,635
831,571
545,082
467,894
484,273
314,542
497,251
689,457
562,665
416,168
791,118

1,957,363
292,391

8,209,409

(403,212)
(207,516)
7,598,681

Difference
(1)
(98,500)
(51,617)
(55,000)
(41,034)
(38,330)
80,010
(80,125)
(48,500)
(4,654)
(65,760)
(220,027)
12,810
(610,728)



Ill. TRANSPORTATION



IV. ADMIN / CERTIFICATED STAFF



V. QUALITY OF EDUCATION



VI. DISCIPLINE



VIl. FAMILY/ COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT



VIIl. EXTRACURRICULAR ACTIVITIES



IX. FACILITIES AND TECHNOLOGY



X. ACCOUNTABILITY/ TRANSPARENCY



THANK YOU



